
 2 x OXY0111
 M1.6X3 Buttom Screw
 Loctite 242

 MR6701_ZZ
 12X18X4 Radial Bearing
 Loctite 648

OXY0014
Lower Swash Plate

Step 1

Step 3

 OXY0017
 Center Ball
 Add silicone grease

 OXY0016
 Ball Holder

 OXY0178
 3 Blade Head-Upper
 Swash Plate
 Loctite 648

 Press punching

 3 x OXY0020
 M1.2x2 Special Screw
 Loctite 242

 OXY0018
 2x11.5 Antirotation 
 Pin. Loctite 242  

 3 x OXY0019
 M2 Swash Plate Ball
 Loctite 242

 3 x OXY0043
 4x2 Linkage 
 Ball Loctite 242

Step 4

Step 5

Important Note:
This part, for tuning reasons, comes factory
pre assembled with loctite. It is ready to use.

Important Note:
This part, for tuning reasons, comes factory
pre assembled with loctite. It is ready to use.

Important Note:
This part, for tuning reasons, comes factory
pre assembled with loctite. It is ready to use.

Important Note:
This part comes pre assembled WITHOUT
thread lock. Follow the instruction for final
assembly.

Important Note:
This part, for tuning reasons, comes factory
pre assembled with grease. It is ready to use.

Step 2

Step 6

Page 1



 2 x MR83-ZZ
 3X8X2.5 Radial Bearing
 Loctite 648  F3-8G_X

 3x8x3.5 Thrust
 Bearing

OXY0054
3X4X0.1 Shim 

 Smaller ID
 Larger ID

 OXY0008
 Main Grip

Loctite 648 

Add silicone
grease           

 OXY0011
 4mm Linkage Ball

OXY0010
Thread Rod M1.6X14

 2 x MR52-W2
 2X5X2 Radial 
 Bearing 

 OXY0012
 2X3.7X4.4 Bushing 

OXY0120
OXY3-3H DFC Arm

  R
ef

 1
 m

m
  

 OXY0109
 M2X14 Hex Cap Screw 
 Loctite 242

OXY0055
2X3.5X0.5 Washer

 2 x TCEM2X6
 Hex Cup Screw 
 M2X6 Loctite 242
 when install Center
 Hub into main shaft

 OXY0076
 M2X10 Hex 
 Cap Screw

SLNM2
M2-Lock Nut 

OXY0177
3 Blade Center Hub 

 OXY0179
 3 Blades Head-
 Spindle Shaft     

OXY0191
Spindle Retainer 
Bushing                

 OXY0192
 M2X5 Special 
 Button Screw
 Loctite 242

 OR-2X1 
 O-Ring 
 ID 2 - W 1  OXY0054

 3X4X0.1 Shim

 OXY0081
 2.1X5.5X1 
 Washer     

 TCEM2x5
 Hex Cap Screw M2x5
 Loctite 242                    

Loctite 242 

Important Note:
This part, for tuning reasons,
comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It isready to use.

Step 7

Important Note:
This part comes pre assembled
WITHOUT thread lock. Follow
the instruction for final assembly.

Step 8

Step 9 Step 10

Step 11

Note: Tighten these two screws (M2x6) with
similar toque. Tighten each slowly in turn
in a criss-cross manner to similar torque.

Important Note:
This part comes pre assembled
WITHOUT thread lock. Follow
the instruction for final assembly.

Important Note:
This part, for tuning reasons,
comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It isready to use.

Page 2



 OXY0010
 Thread Rod M1.6X14

 2 x OXY0011
 4mm Linkage Ball

  Ref 4.75 mm  

 OXY0091
 4x5 4_ M2 Linkage Ball
 Loctite 242

Step 12

Important Note:
Lynx supplies 2 options for head
system as shown. let choose the
system which is the most suitable 
with your demand.

Step 14

Step 13

Page 3



OXY0044
Tail Shaft 

2 x OXY0046
Flange Tail Pulley 

OXY0045
14T Tail Pulley 

OXY0101
Tail Blade 50mm

 OXY0195
 OXY3-3H-Blade Holder

OXY0077
M2X14 Bottom
Screw                

SLNM2
M2-Lock Nut 

 ZHM-255W -3
 ZEAL Carbon Fiber main
 blade 255mm (White) 

Important note:
14T Pulley - Tail Shaft Assembly ready to use

Step 14 Step 15

Step 16

Page 4



Page 5

SP-OXY3-088 OXY3 - QUBE Ultra 
Main Grip, 3PCS

SP-OXY3-089 OXY3 -QUBE  3 
Blade Center Hub 

SP-OXY3-090 OXY3 - QUBE 3
BLADE DFC ARM 

SP-OXY3-091 OXY3 -QUBE 3
BLADE Ultra Swashplate

SP-OXY3-092 OXY3 -QUBE 3
Blade Spindle Shaft 3PCS 

SP-OXY3-094 Double Open-End
Wrench 5.5 x 7mm 

SP-OXY3-093 OXY3-QUBE
3 Blade Holder

 ZHM-255W -3 ZEAL Carbon Fiber
 main blade 255mm (White) 

3 x  Main Grip
6 x MR83_ZZ-3x8x2.5 radial bearing
3 x 3x8x3.5 Thrust Bearing 
3 x 3x4x0. 1 Shim Washer
3 x M2X14 Shoulder Buttom  Cap Screw
3 x M2-Lock Nut

1 x 3 Blade Center Hub
1 x M2X10 Shoulder Hex Cap Screw
1 x M2-Lock Nut
2 x M2x6 Hex cup screw

3 x OXY3-3H DFC Arm
6 x 2X5X2 Radial Bearing
5 x Thread Rod M1.6 X 14
7 x 4MM Linkage Ball
2 x 4x5 4_ M2 Linkage Ball
3 x DFC Arm Spacer
3 x 2x3.5x0.5 Shim Washer
3 x M2X14 Shoulder Hex Cap Screw

1 x Lower Swash Plate
1 x 3 Blade Head-Upper Swash Plate
1 x Radial bearing 12x18 H4  
1 x Ball Holder 
1 X Center Ball
1 x 2x11.5 Antirotation Pin
6 X  Inner Swash Plate Linkage Ball
2 x M1.6X3 Buttom Screw
2 x M1.2x2 Special Screw

3 x 3 Blade Head-Spindle Shaft
3 x Spindle Retainer Bushing
3 x M2X5 Special Buttom Screw
3 x Hex Cup Screw M2X5
3 x 2.1X5.5X1 Washer
3 x O-RING ID 2 - W 1
3 x 3x4X0,1 Shim

1 x OXY3-3H-Blade Holder 1 

1 x Double Open-End Wrench 5.5 x 7mm 3 x ZEAL Carbon Fiber main blade 255mm (White) 


	SP-OXY3-087-3 HEAD dung swash plate cu.PDF.pdf
	page 1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View66
	Drawing View68
	Drawing View69
	Drawing View70
	Drawing View71

	page 2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View67

	page 3
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View72
	Drawing View73
	Drawing View74

	page 4
	Drawing View55
	Drawing View62
	Drawing View63
	Drawing View64
	Drawing View65


	trang 5
	page 5
	Drawing View68



